Wash down fluorescent High-Bay
WX
High Bay  |  www.philips.com/optimum   |   Phone (800) 541-9082   |   Fax (855) 231-0414
A high efficiency, highly durable fluorescent high-bay specifically designed for the food service industry.  The
WX exterior body is custom designed with a high grade smooth finish.  This eliminates crevices and allows
for maximum surface runoff during wash downs.  These design features minimize particulate build up, creating
excellent sanitary properties.  Applications include food production, food service, food preparation and wash
down areas.

Common fixture selections
Catalog number                              System                           # of lamps              Wattage (120/277V)*                   Initial system lumens*           Mean system lumens*
Fixture ordering guide
Fixture Series       Lens       # of Lamps      Lamp Type      Voltage      # Ballasts      Ballast Type      Reflector      Hanging      Options      Lamp Color      Lamp Options*
3
4
5
6
32 12
27
34
UV
HV
1
2
3
HI
LI
SI
SI+
PS
PSL
PSH
PD
SDH
PS
SPSH
SPST
C ( )
6TI
6T2
E ( )
F
SC
20G
SDT
BLANK
830
835
841
850
HP
A
TG*
SS*
ES ( )
XL
3
              Ballast Selections
HI     High Ballast Factor
        (HBF) Electronic*
LI      Low Ballast Factor
        (LBF) Electronic*
SI      Standard Ballast Factor
        (NBF) Electronic*
SI+   1.0BF Electronic*
PS     Programmed Start
        (NBF)
PSL   Programmed Start LBF*
PSH  Programmed Start HBF*
PD    Programmed Start
        Dimming
SDH Step Dimming HBF
        (100% to 60% Dimming)*
* T8 Only
* T8 Only
** T5HO Only
High Bay  |  www.philips.com/optimum   |   Phone (800) 541-9082   |   Fax (855) 231-0414
Fixture Series       Lens       # of Lamps      Lamp Type      Voltage      # Ballasts      Ballast Type      Reflector      Hanging      Options      Lamp Color      Lamp Options
Hanging Selections
Blank  V-Chain Hangers
QC    Quick Hang Cable (10’)
QC( ) Quick Hang Cable